Staff Workshop Agenda

Draft 2013 Building Energy Efficiency Standards Revisions for Residential and

Nonresidential Buildings
THURSDAY, JUNE 9, 2011
Hearing Room A

Note: Times are approximate; schedule is subject to change; times for topics presented
include opportunity for public discussion.

Time

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Topic

Introductions/ General Information about 2013 Title 24
Rulemaking Calendar

Nonresidential Fenestration Update

Upgradable Setback Thermostats (UST)

Lunch

Multi Family DHW/Solar Water Heating

Residential High Efficiency Water Heater Ready Measures

Residential DHW Distribution Systems and Showerheads

Public Comments

Adjourn

Presenter

Mazi Shirakh

Eric Shadd (AEC)

Josh Rasin
(HMG)

Yanda Zhang
(HMG)

Yanda Zhang
(HMG)

Bruce Wilcox



